
Tuse IF, Badmintonafdelingen

Resultatliste

Herresingle U09 B

1. (P.1) 000705-03 Nicolai Dawall (Virum)

2. (P.1) 001013-03 Frederik Holm Andersen (Roskilde BC59)

3. (P.1) 000806-01 Gustav Fischer Kjærulff (Gentofte)

3. (P.1) 000907-05 Magnus Toftegaard (Jernløse)

5. (P.1) 020913-01 Marcus Rindshøj (Lyngby)

5. (P.1) 000519-01 Jan Mao Zeeberg (Charlottenlund)

5. (P.1) 010424-01 Tore Dam Pedersen (Tuse Næs)

8. (P.2) 000730-02 Christoffer Bjørn Hedegaard (Charlottenlund)

8. (P.2) 001207-01 Christian Kepp Stennicke (Fredensborg)

8. (P.2) 000415-03 Troels Varming (Charlottenlund)

8. (P.2) 000117-04 Victor Nørbo (KBK Kbh.)

8. (P.2) 000501-04 Rasmus Legarth (Roskilde BC59)

8. (P.2) 001201-01 Christoffer Maagaard (Holbæk)

8. (P.2) 000124-03 Frederik Emil Nordahn (Charlottenlund)

15. (P.3) 000420-02 Christoffer Kiil (KBK Kbh.)

15. (P.3) 000423-04 Elias Frausing (Slangerup)

15. (P.3) 000907-04 Mathias Andersen (Hvalsø)

15. (P.3) 000414-05 Jocob Orloff (Gentofte)

15. (P.3) 001003-03 Adam Haugaard (Gentofte)

15. (P.3) 000502-05 Oliver Bott (Hvalsø)

21. (P.4) 000118-04 Kennet Marwood (Hvalsø)

Afb 000920-03 Lukas Kristiansen (Skælskør)

Herredouble U09 B

1. (P.1) 001013-03 Frederik Holm Andersen / 000501-04 Rasmus Legarth (Roskilde BC59)

2. (P.1) 000907-05 Magnus Toftegaard (Jernløse) / 010424-01 Tore Dam Pedersen (Tuse Næs)

3. (P.1) 000730-02 Christoffer Bjørn Hedegaard / 000415-03 Troels Varming (Charlottenlund)

4. (P.2) 000806-01 Gustav Fischer Kjærulff (Gentofte) / 001201-01 Christoffer Maagaard (Holbæk)

4. (P.2) 001003-03 Adam Haugaard / 000414-05 Jocob Orloff (Gentofte)

4. (P.2) 001207-01 Christian Kepp Stennicke (Fredensborg) / 000502-05 Oliver Bott (Hvalsø)

7. (P.3) 000519-01 Jan Mao Zeeberg / 000124-03 Frederik Emil Nordahn (Charlottenlund)

7. (P.3) 020913-01 Marcus Rindshøj (Lyngby) / 000423-04 Elias Frausing (Slangerup)

7. (P.3) 000420-02 Christoffer Kiil / 000117-04 Victor Nørbo (KBK Kbh.)

Damesingle U09 B

1. (P.1) 000501-03 Carla Mogensen (Gentofte)

2. (P.1) 000104-05 Laura Nielsen (Holbæk)

3. (P.2) 000507-01 Anne Gyde (Gentofte)

3. (P.2) 000126-01 Louise Andersen (Ringsted)

5. (P.3) 000812-01 Katrine Høgsgaard (Roskilde BC59)

5. (P.3) 020919-01 Nanna Blichfeldt (Solrød Strand)

7. (P.4) 000823-02 Rikke Emma Jacobsen (Gentofte)

7. (P.4) 000731-03 Cathrine Westh (Kirke Hyllinge)

Damedouble U09 B

1. 000501-03 Carla Mogensen / 000507-01 Anne Gyde (Gentofte)

2. 000104-05 Laura Nielsen (Holbæk) / 000126-01 Louise Andersen (Ringsted)

3. 000812-01 Katrine Høgsgaard (Roskilde BC59) / 020919-01 Nanna Blichfeldt (Solrød Strand)

3. 000823-02 Rikke Emma Jacobsen (Gentofte) / 000731-03 Cathrine Westh (Kirke Hyllinge)



Tuse IF, Badmintonafdelingen

Resultatliste

Herresingle U11 A

1. (P.1) 980629-01 Emil Langemark (Skovshoved)

2. (P.1) 980628-01 Patrik Lindh (Greve)

3. (P.1) 980809-06 Frederik Müller (Solrød Strand)

3. (P.1) 980325-02 Frederik Knudsen (Gentofte)

5. (P.2) 990129-05 Karl Thor Søndergaard (Gentofte)

5. (P.2) 980909-01 Christoffer Elbrønd (Næstved)

5. (P.2) 980204-01 Alexander Juul Ulrich (Lyngby)

5. (P.2) 980108-04 Frederik Søborg (Vanløse)

9. (P.3) 980108-01 Mikkel Rafn (Allinge-Sandvig, Tejn)

9. (P.3) 980929-02 Simon Storm (Vanløse)

9. (P.3) 981119-02 Rasmus Stennicke (Fredensborg)

9. (P.3) 990827-01 Andreas Fleischer Nielsen (Roskilde HBK)

13. (P.4) 980529-03 Anders Bach Mogensen (Roskilde HBK)

Afb 980410-03 Rasmus Kjær Pedersen (Taastrup TIK)

Herredouble U11 A

1. 990129-05 Karl Thor Søndergaard (Gentofte) / 980204-01 Alexander Juul Ulrich (Lyngby)

2. 980325-02 Frederik Knudsen (Gentofte) / 980628-01 Patrik Lindh (Greve)

3. 990827-01 Andreas Fleischer Nielsen / 980529-03 Anders Bach Mogensen (Roskilde HBK)

3. 981119-02 Rasmus Stennicke (Fredensborg) / 980909-01 Christoffer Elbrønd (Næstved)

5. 980929-02 Simon Storm / 980108-04 Frederik Søborg (Vanløse)

5. 980629-01 Emil Langemark (Skovshoved) / 980809-06 Frederik Müller (Solrød Strand)

Afb 980108-01 Mikkel Rafn (Allinge-Sandvig, Tejn) / 980410-03 Rasmus Kjær Pedersen (Taastrup TIK)

Damesingle U11 A

1. (P.1) 980101-01 Julie Carlson Pedersen (Holbæk)

2. (P.1) 990120-02 Sofie Nielsen (Greve)

3. (P.1) 981112-01 Katrine Madsen (Skibby)

3. (P.1) 980507-01 Ida Marie S. Kristensen (Mørkøv)

5. (P.1) 000217-01 Freja Ravn Nielsen (Dragør)

6. (P.2) 980204-02 Ida W. Garne (Lyngby)

6. (P.2) 980307-05 Elisa Meldgaard (Taastrup TIK)

6. (P.2) 980813-01 Clara Nordborg Nielsen (Skibby)

6. (P.2) 980218-02 Olivia Hasle Petersen (Rønne)

6. (P.2) 980307-02 Emma Toft Blæsbjerg (Taastrup TIK)

11. (P.3) 990628-01 Helene Andreasen (Hillerød)

11. (P.3) 981003-02 Alberte Mølgaard (Dragør)

11. (P.3) 980114-02 Julie Hansen (Taastrup TIK)

11. (P.3) 980727-01 Stine Messerschmidt (Allinge-Sandvig, Tejn)

11. (P.3) 980424-06 Olivia H. Mikkelsen (Roskilde HBK)

Damedouble U11 A

1. 980101-01 Julie Carlson Pedersen (Holbæk) / 980507-01 Ida Marie S. Kristensen (Mørkøv)

2. 980307-02 Emma Toft Blæsbjerg / 980114-02 Julie Hansen (Taastrup TIK)

3. 980424-06 Olivia H. Mikkelsen (Roskilde HBK) / 980307-05 Elisa Meldgaard (Taastrup TIK)

3. 980727-01 Stine Messerschmidt (Allinge-Sandvig, Tejn) / 980218-02 Olivia Hasle Petersen (Rønne)

5. 981003-02 Alberte Mølgaard / 000217-01 Freja Ravn Nielsen (Dragør)

5. 981112-01 Katrine Madsen / 980813-01 Clara Nordborg Nielsen (Skibby)

5. 990120-02 Sofie Nielsen (Greve) / 990628-01 Helene Andreasen (Hillerød)



Tuse IF, Badmintonafdelingen

Resultatliste

Mixed double U11 A

1. 980628-01 Patrik Lindh / 990120-02 Sofie Nielsen (Greve)

2. 980101-01 Julie Carlson Pedersen (Holbæk) / 980909-01 Christoffer Elbrønd (Næstved)

3. 000217-01 Freja Ravn Nielsen (Dragør) / 990129-05 Karl Thor Søndergaard (Gentofte)

3. 980507-01 Ida Marie S. Kristensen (Mørkøv) / 980809-06 Frederik Müller (Solrød Strand)

5. 980727-01 Stine Messerschmidt / 980108-01 Mikkel Rafn (Allinge-Sandvig, Tejn)

5. 980529-03 Anders Bach Mogensen (Roskilde HBK) / 980218-02 Olivia Hasle Petersen (Rønne)

5. 980325-02 Frederik Knudsen (Gentofte) / 981112-01 Katrine Madsen (Skibby)

5. 980424-06 Olivia H. Mikkelsen / 990827-01 Andreas Fleischer Nielsen (Roskilde HBK)

9. 981119-02 Rasmus Stennicke (Fredensborg) / 980204-02 Ida W. Garne (Lyngby)

Afb 980410-03 Rasmus Kjær Pedersen / 980307-05 Elisa Meldgaard (Taastrup TIK)

Herresingle U11 B

Ikke færdigspillet

3. (P.1) 991028-03 Oscar Mollyhus (Skovshoved)

5. (P.1) 980414-04 Jacob Qvist Bruun (Vanløse)

5. (P.1) 980910-02 Rumle Vedel (Kirke Hyllinge)

5. (P.1) 981205-02 Nicolai Rask (Frem - Hellebæk)

9. (P.2) 980708-04 Claus Bøgelund Forsberg (Skibby)

9. (P.2) 980701-01 Christoffer Müller (Roskilde HBK)

9. (P.2) 990730-02 Nicklas Rosenvinge Jensen (Glostrup)

9. (P.2) 990507-03 Valdemar Flindt (Solrød Strand)

9. (P.2) 980825-01 Martin Jensen (Allinge-Sandvig, Tejn)

9. (P.2) 990528-03 Marco Paredes (Skovshoved)

9. (P.2) 980210-07 Mikkel Toft (Lillerød)

16. (P.3) 991023-01 Jeppe Jensen (Osted)

16. (P.3) 980729-01 Tobias Saksun (Hvalsø)

16. (P.3) 980205-03 Christoffer Westh (Kirke Hyllinge)

16. (P.3) 980317-01 Patrick Petersen (Blistrup)

16. (P.3) 980718-03 Sebastian Keller Rolsted (Kastrup KMB)

(P.1) 980815-02 Markus F. Petersen (Frem - Hellebæk)

(P.1) 981202-05 Joseph Honoré (Frem - Hellebæk)

(P.1) 990202-01 Tobias Middelbo Eigtved (Lyngby)

980110-06 Daniel Piper Rasmussen (Skælskør)

990520-02 Mathias Molander (Værløse)

980810-05 Ulrik Nissen Lefevre (Havdrup)

990419-01 Nicolas Købler Carstens (Lyngby)

980724-03 Oliver Lau Andersen (Taastrup TIK)



Tuse IF, Badmintonafdelingen

Resultatliste

Herredouble U11 B

1. 980718-03 Sebastian Keller Rolsted (Kastrup KMB) / 980414-04 Jacob Qvist Bruun (Vanløse)

2. 980815-02 Markus F. Petersen (Frem - Hellebæk) / 980210-07 Mikkel Toft (Lillerød)

3. 990202-01 Tobias Middelbo Eigtved (Lyngby) / 990528-03 Marco Paredes (Skovshoved)

3. 991023-01 Jeppe Jensen (Osted) / 990507-03 Valdemar Flindt (Solrød Strand)

5. 981202-05 Joseph Honoré / 981205-02 Nicolai Rask (Frem - Hellebæk)

5. 990730-02 Nicklas Rosenvinge Jensen (Glostrup) / 980910-02 Rumle Vedel (Kirke Hyllinge)

5. 990419-01 Nicolas Købler Carstens (Lyngby) / 990520-02 Mathias Molander (Værløse)

5. 980825-01 Martin Jensen (Allinge-Sandvig, Tejn) / 980729-01 Tobias Saksun (Hvalsø)

9. 980708-04 Claus Bøgelund Forsberg (Skibby) / 980724-03 Oliver Lau Andersen (Taastrup TIK)

9. 980110-06 Daniel Piper Rasmussen (Skælskør) / 980317-01 Patrick Petersen (Blistrup)

Damesingle U11 B

1. (P.1) 980507-05 Nanna Tørring Koefoed (Virum)

2. (P.1) 980517-02 Josefine Mogensen (Roskilde HBK)

3. (P.1) 990812-01 Sara Bager (Frem - Hellebæk)

3. (P.1) 990628-02 Caroline Andreasen (Hillerød)

5. (P.2) 990226-02 Ida Fjellerup Hansen (Hillerød)

5. (P.2) 000120-01 Emilie Melgaard (Taastrup TIK)

5. (P.2) 990406-01 Viktoria Rundqvist (Viby  S)

5. (P.2) 990331-02 Louise Ankerkilde (Hornbæk)

9. (P.3) 990416-04 Signe Gade Rasmussen (Osted)

9. (P.3) 980202-07 Cecilie Stroustrup (Roskilde HBK)

9. (P.3) 990320-02 Jeanett Hedic Larsen (Kirke Hyllinge)

9. (P.3) 980611-07 Sara Fyhr Jensen (Slangerup)

Afb 990223-06 Julie Nielsen (Lyngby)

Damedouble U11 B

1. 990812-01 Sara Bager (Frem - Hellebæk) / 990331-02 Louise Ankerkilde (Hornbæk)

2. 990406-01 Viktoria Rundqvist (Viby  S) / 980507-05 Nanna Tørring Koefoed (Virum)

3. 990320-02 Jeanett Hedic Larsen (Kirke Hyllinge) / 980517-02 Josefine Mogensen (Roskilde HBK)

3. 980611-07 Sara Fyhr Jensen (Slangerup) / 000120-01 Emilie Melgaard (Taastrup TIK)

5. 990416-04 Signe Gade Rasmussen / 990119-04 Johanne Lauridsen (Osted)

5. 990628-02 Caroline Andreasen / 990226-02 Ida Fjellerup Hansen (Hillerød)

Afb 980517-02 Josefine Mogensen / X (Roskilde HBK)

Mixed double U11 B

1. (P.1) 990530-03 Sofie Kirkegaard / 991028-03 Oscar Mollyhus (Skovshoved)

2. (P.2) 980701-01 Christoffer Müller / 980202-07 Cecilie Stroustrup (Roskilde HBK)

3. (P.3) 980205-03 Christoffer Westh (Kirke Hyllinge) / 000120-01 Emilie Melgaard (Taastrup TIK)



Tuse IF, Badmintonafdelingen

Resultatliste

Herresingle U11 C

1. (P.1) 981222-08 Sebastian Strarup Sørensen (Lyngby)

2. (P.1) 980306-10 Rasmus Rødkjær (Havdrup)

3. (P.1) 991229-02 Mathias Christensen (Lillerød)

3. (P.1) 991017-03 Christian Willadsen Nygaard (Dragør)

5. (P.1) 980823-02 Nikolaj Høltzer (Kirke Hyllinge)

5. (P.1) 990806-02 Oliver Kiner Jørgensen (Skælskør)

5. (P.1) 981114-01 Jakob Høgsgaard (Roskilde BC59)

8. (P.2) 981001-02 Niclas Oldrup Gottschalk (Holbæk)

8. (P.2) 990329-02 Jacob Rasmussen (Charlottenlund)

8. (P.2) 990801-07 Viktor Kayser (Roskilde BC59)

8. (P.2) 990123-04 Lasse Krarup Jørgensen (Kirke Hyllinge)

8. (P.2) 980528-03 Johan Degn (Charlottenlund)

8. (P.2) 980219-01 Frederik Gyde (Gentofte)

8. (P.2) 991028-04 Marcus Mollyhus (Skovshoved)

15. (P.3) 991013-04 Andreas Vang Pedersen (Skælskør)

15. (P.3) 990922-01 Mikkel Tuxøe (Taastrup TIK)

15. (P.3) 000605-02 William Agerup (Lillerød)

15. (P.3) 000711-01 Mathias Ramsvig (Solrød Strand)

15. (P.3) 990106-02 Svend Pedersen Laigaard (Charlottenlund)

15. (P.3) 990505-04 Oscar Hagen Rasmussen (Lyngby)

21. (P.4) 980911-01 William Dalsgaard (Charlottenlund)

21. (P.4) 990828-02 Kristian Høholdt Kræmer (Roskilde HBK)

Afb 000414-02 Jonas Jæger (Lillerød)

Herredouble U11 C

1. 981222-08 Sebastian Strarup Sørensen / 990505-04 Oscar Hagen Rasmussen (Lyngby)

2. 990123-04 Lasse Krarup Jørgensen / 980823-02 Nikolaj Høltzer (Kirke Hyllinge)

3. 991229-02 Mathias Christensen (Lillerød) / 990828-02 Kristian Høholdt Kræmer (Roskilde HBK)

3. 980219-01 Frederik Gyde (Gentofte) / 981001-02 Niclas Oldrup Gottschalk (Holbæk)

5. 981114-01 Jakob Høgsgaard / 990801-07 Viktor Kayser (Roskilde BC59)

5. 991028-04 Marcus Mollyhus (Skovshoved) / 000711-01 Mathias Ramsvig (Solrød Strand)

5. 990329-02 Jacob Rasmussen / 980911-01 William Dalsgaard (Charlottenlund)

5. 000414-02 Jonas Jæger / 000605-02 William Agerup (Lillerød)

9. 990106-02 Svend Pedersen Laigaard / 980528-03 Johan Degn (Charlottenlund)

9. 991017-03 Christian Willadsen Nygaard (Dragør) / 990922-01 Mikkel Tuxøe (Taastrup TIK)

9. 991013-04 Andreas Vang Pedersen / 990806-02 Oliver Kiner Jørgensen (Skælskør)



Tuse IF, Badmintonafdelingen

Resultatliste

Damesingle U11 C

1. (P.1) 981222-03 Rebecca Balling (Skovshoved)

2. (P.1) 990201-02 Cathrine Rosengren (Taastrup TIK)

3. (P.1) 990106-01 Mette Marie Laigaard (Charlottenlund)

3. (P.1) 980425-06 Victoria Bloch (Holbæk)

5. (P.2) 990310-05 Mie Brodt Sørensen (Roskilde HBK)

5. (P.2) 980416-01 Julie Plambech Rasmussen (Hvalsø)

5. (P.2) 991017-04 Emma Abbotts (Roskilde HBK)

5. (P.2) 990517-02 Caroline Bjørn Hedegaard (Charlottenlund)

9. (P.3) 990129-07 Malene Eberhardt Bækgaard (Holbæk)

9. (P.3) 990119-04 Johanne Lauridsen (Osted)

9. (P.3) 990301-01 Sofie Horn Sørensen (Charlottenlund)

9. (P.3) 000530-01 Nynne Vedel (Kirke Hyllinge)

Afb 990602-03 Christina Phayphim (Herlufmagle)

Damedouble U11 C

1. 990106-01 Mette Marie Laigaard (Charlottenlund) / 990201-02 Cathrine Rosengren (Taastrup TIK)

2. 980425-06 Victoria Bloch / 990129-07 Malene Eberhardt Bækgaard (Holbæk)

3. 000812-01 Katrine Høgsgaard (Roskilde BC59) / 981222-03 Rebecca Balling (Skovshoved)

3. 980416-01 Julie Plambech Rasmussen (Hvalsø) / 000530-01 Nynne Vedel (Kirke Hyllinge)

5. 990517-02 Caroline Bjørn Hedegaard / 990301-01 Sofie Horn Sørensen (Charlottenlund)

5. 991017-04 Emma Abbotts / 990310-05 Mie Brodt Sørensen (Roskilde HBK)

Herresingle U11 D

1. (P.1) 980111-03 Mathias Gundestrup (Humlebæk)

2. (P.1) 980103-02 Jacob Lynæs Larsen (Tuse IF)

3. (P.1) 981201-04 Kasper Møllerskov Nilsson (Kirke Hyllinge)

3. (P.1) 991224-02 Christian Skov Larsen (Gentofte)

5. (P.1) 990320-01 Anders Strand (Solrød Strand)

5. (P.1) 980502-10 Daniel Bjellekjær (Stenløse)

5. (P.1) 980917-04 Lucas Baun Dantzer (Humlebæk)

8. (P.2) 990408-05 Martin Lykke Thuneby (KBK Kbh.)

8. (P.2) 980822-04 Thor Pedersen (Humlebæk)

8. (P.2) 991130-01 Jakob Borg Glamann (Gentofte)

8. (P.2) 991019-08 Christian Vang Sørensen (Roskilde BC59)

8. (P.2) 980620-03 Jacob Dall (Tuse Næs)

8. (P.2) 990909-04 Mathias Aarslew-Jensen (Kirke Hyllinge)

8. (P.2) 981230-05 Patrick Hovbank (Ølstykke)

15. (P.3) 990507-02 Christian Liebst (Roskilde HBK)

15. (P.3) 990607-02 Emil Anker Rasmussen (Roskilde HBK)

15. (P.3) 980718-10 Carl Warming (Charlottenlund)

15. (P.3) 990918-09 Jens Emil Dorph-Petersen (Charlottenlund)

15. (P.3) 990519-09 Jeppe Rasmussen (Roskilde HBK)

20. (P.4) 990819-06 Mathias Emborg (Gentofte)

Afb 990921-10 Jakob Budde Gantzel (Solrød Strand)

Afb 990721-05 Rasmus Fjord Moesgaard (Hvalsø)



Tuse IF, Badmintonafdelingen

Resultatliste

Herredouble U11 D

1. 980111-03 Mathias Gundestrup / 980822-04 Thor Pedersen (Humlebæk)

2. 981230-05 Patrick Hovbank (Ølstykke) / 990320-01 Anders Strand (Solrød Strand)

3. 990607-02 Emil Anker Rasmussen / 990519-09 Jeppe Rasmussen (Roskilde HBK)

3. 980103-02 Jacob Lynæs Larsen (Tuse IF) / 980620-03 Jacob Dall (Tuse Næs)

5. 990819-06 Mathias Emborg (Gentofte) / 990909-04 Mathias Aarslew-Jensen (Kirke Hyllinge)

5. 981201-04 Kasper Møllerskov Nilsson (Kirke Hyllinge) / 990507-02 Christian Liebst (Roskilde HBK)

5. 991224-02 Christian Skov Larsen / 991130-01 Jakob Borg Glamann (Gentofte)

Damesingle U11 D

1. (P.1) 980927-07 Caroline Steenstrup (Gentofte)

2. (P.1) 981020-12 Celina Jancey (Solrød Strand)

3. (P.1) 981012-07 Anne Kathrine Blom Andersen (Gentofte)

4. (P.2) 990927-03 Julie Søgaard Laursen (Gentofte)

4. (P.2) 991028-05 Malene Jagd Sørensen (Ølstykke)

4. (P.2) 980502-12 Christine Mehlsen (Holbæk)

7. (P.3) 990119-05 Laura Hildebrand Rasmussen (Hvalsø)

7. (P.3) 980317-07 Amalie Ørsted Damgaard (Hvalsø)

7. (P.3) 980717-08 Louise Thorn Havaleska (Hvalsø)

10. (P.4) 981126-03 Amalie Højmark Nielsen (Ølstykke)

Damedouble U11 D

1. 981012-07 Anne Kathrine Blom Andersen / 980927-07 Caroline Steenstrup (Gentofte)

2. 980502-12 Christine Mehlsen (Holbæk) / 990119-05 Laura Hildebrand Rasmussen (Hvalsø)

3. 980717-08 Louise Thorn Havaleska / 980317-07 Amalie Ørsted Damgaard (Hvalsø)

3. 981126-03 Amalie Højmark Nielsen / 991028-05 Malene Jagd Sørensen (Ølstykke)


